
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

01-03-2025
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Noticia general
“Me he reconstruido tras los fracasos, las heridas y los derrumbes de la vida”

2
568,9
$ 494.980

4.800
14.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

01-03-2025
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Noticia general
“Me he reconstruido tras los fracasos, las heridas y los derrumbes de la vida”

3
606,2
$ 527.414

4.800
14.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


